SUNDAY SOCIAL - MEDIUM

SUNDAY SOCIAL - MEDIUM

39 Miles
Miles 650' CLIMB Dist

L| 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.2
R| 1.2 |JEFFREY RD 1.2

Onto Multi-Use Trail
R| 24 Before 405 Fwy 0.9
R| 3.3 [EXIT Past YALE Bridge 0.1
R 3.4 [YALE (Go Over Bridge) 0.8
R| 4.2 |UNIVERSITY 3.3

Multi-Use Trail just past
R| 75 JAMBOREE 0.2

Multi-Use Trail before
Ll 7.7 BAYVIEW 1.3
S| 9.0 |exit on UNIVERSITY 0.8
L| 9.8 [ORANGE 0.5
R| 10.3 |WILSON 2.4
L| 12.7 [CANYON 0.3
R| 13.0 |VICTORIA / HAMILTON 1.1
R| 14.1 |BUSHARD 1.0
L| 15.1 [INDIANAPOLIS 2.0
R| 17.1 |[LAKE 0.9
L| 18.0 [YORKTOWN 0.5

FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCKS COFFEE
GOLDEN WEST & YORKTOWN

HUNTINGTON BEACH

return to Deerfield Park
L| 18.5 |GOLDENWEST (South) 1.0
L| 19.5 [PCH 7.5
L| 27.0 | DOVER 1.6
R| 28.6 |IRVINE / CAMPUS 5.1
L| 33.7 [UNIVERSITY 0.4
L| 34.1 [HARVARD 4.0
R| 38.1 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.9
L| 39.0 [DEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SUNO02M1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

39 Miles
Miles 650' CLIMB Dist

L| 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.2
R| 1.2 |JEFFREY RD 1.2

Onto Multi-Use Tralil
R| 24 Before 405 Fwy 0.9
R| 3.3 [EXIT Past YALE Bridge 0.1
R 3.4 |[YALE (Go Over Bridge) 0.8
R| 4.2 |UNIVERSITY 3.3

Multi-Use Trail just past
RI 75 JAMBOREE 0.2

Multi-Use Trail before
Ll 7.7 BAYVIEW 1.3
S| 9.0 |exit on UNIVERSITY 0.8
L| 9.8 [ORANGE 0.5
R| 10.3 |WILSON 2.4
L| 12.7 [CANYON 0.3
R| 13.0 |VICTORIA / HAMILTON 1.1
R| 14.1 |BUSHARD 1.0
L| 15.1 [INDIANAPOLIS 2.0
R| 17.1 |[LAKE 0.9
L| 18.0 [YORKTOWN 0.5

FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCKS COFFEE
GOLDEN WEST & YORKTOWN

HUNTINGTON BEACH

return to Deerfield Park
L| 18.5 |GOLDENWEST (South) 1.0
L| 19.5 [PCH 7.5
L| 27.0 | DOVER 1.6
R| 28.6 |IRVINE / CAMPUS 5.1
L| 33.7 [UNIVERSITY 0.4
L| 34.1 [HARVARD 4.0
R| 38.1 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.9
L| 39.0 [DEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SUNO02M1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org




SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG

47 Miles
Miles 860' CLIMB Dist
L| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 1.2
JEFFREY / UNIVERSITY /
R| 1.2 |EASTBLUFF/FORD/ 8.6
BONITA CANYON
R| 9.8 |MESA VIEW 0.1
L[ 9.9 [FORD 0.2
R| 10.1 |SAN MIGUEL 1.5
L] 11.6 |[SAN JOAQUIN 0.4
R| 12.0 IMARGUERITE 1.1
R| 13.1 |BAYSIDE 2.4
L[ 15.5 |[PCH 5.2
R| 20.7 INEWLAND 1.0
L[ 21.7 [ATLANTA / ORANGE 1.2
R| 22.9 |IMAIN 0.3
L| 23.2 [PALM 1.0
R| 24.2 |GOLDEN WEST 0.5
R| 24.7 [YORKTOWN, then left 0.3

GOLDEN WEST & YORKTOWN

FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCKS COFFEE

HUNTINGTON BEACH

return to Deerfield Park

R| 25.0 [YORKTOWN 0.1
L| 25.1 |GOLDENWEST (South) 1.0
L| 26.1 |PCH 75
DOVER (Use bike path to
L| 33.6 right and under PCH) 1.6
R| 35.2 |IRVINE / CAMPUS 5.2
L| 40.4 [UNIVERSITY 0.4
L| 40.8 [HARVARD 4.0
R| 44.8 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.9
L| 45.7 [DEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SUNO2L1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

47 Miles
Miles 860" CLIMB Dist
L{ 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 1.2
JEFFREY / UNIVERSITY /
R 1.2 |[EASTBLUFF/FORD/ 8.6
BONITA CANYON
R| 9.8 |[MESA VIEW 0.1
L[ 9.9 |FORD 0.2
R| 10.1 [SAN MIGUEL 1.5
L{ 11.6 |[SAN JOAQUIN 0.4
R| 12.0 [MARGUERITE 1.1
R| 13.1 |BAYSIDE 2.4
L| 15.5 |PCH 5.2
R| 20.7 INEWLAND 1.0
L| 21.7 [ATLANTA / ORANGE 1.2
R| 22.9 |MAIN 0.3
L| 23.2 |PALM 1.0
R| 24.2 |GOLDEN WEST 0.5
R| 24.7 |YORKTOWN, then left 0.3
FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCKS COFFEE
GOLDEN WEST & YORKTOWN
HUNTINGTON BEACH
return to Deerfield Park
R| 25.0 YORKTOWN 0.1
L| 25.1 |GOLDENWEST (South) 1.0
L| 26.1 [PCH 7.5
DOVER (Use bike path to
L| 336 right and under PCH) 1.6
R| 35.2 |IRVINE /| CAMPUS 5.2
L{ 40.4 |UNIVERSITY 0.4
L{ 40.8 |HARVARD 4.0
R| 44.8 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.9
L | 45.7 IDEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SUNO2L1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org




SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG PLUS

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG PLUS

Miles 56 miles HILLY Dist
L| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 1.2
R| 1.2 |[JEFFREY RD 1.2
Onto Multi-Use Trail
R| 24 Before 405 Fwy 0.9
R[ 3.3 [EXIT Past Bridge 0.1
R|[ 3.4 |YALE (Go Over Bridge) 0.8
UNIVERSITY /
R| 4.2 [EASTBLUFF/FORD/ 6.7
BONITA CANYON
R| 10.9 [MESA VIEW 0.1
L| 11.0 |FORD 0.2
R| 11.2 [SAN MIGUEL 1.5
L| 12.7 |SAN JOAQUIN 0.4
R| 13.1 [MARGUERITE 1.1
R| 14.2 [BAYSIDE 2.4
L| 16.6 |PCH 5.0
R| 21.6 [MAGNOLIA 1.3
L| 22.9 |ATLANTA / ORANGE 2.8
R| 25.7 [MAIN 0.3
L| 26.0 |PALM 1.0
R| 27.0 [GOLDEN WEST 0.5
R| 27.5 |YORKTOWN, then left 0.1
Rest: STARBUCKS COFFEE
GOLDEN WEST & YORKTOWN
HUNTINGTON BEACH
L| 27.6 |GOLDENWEST (South) 1.0
L| 28.6 |PCH 7.5
L| 36.1 |IDOVER 1.4
R| 37.5 [IRVINE /| CAMPUS 5.1
L| 42.6 |UNIVERSITY 2.6
@ Strawberry Farms
R| 452 Onto Multi-Use Trail 0.6
R| 45.8 |@ Wye, over 405 Bridge | 0.2
L| 46.0 |On Trail Twds JEFFREY | 0.4
QUALICREEK - Merge
L| 464 onto JEFFREY N 1.0
R| 46.4 [IRVINE CENTER DR 2.4
L| 48.8 |ALTON 1.6
L| 50.4 |BARRANCA 1.8
R| 52.2 [IRVINE CENTER DR 3.2
R| 55.4 [DEERWOOD 0.1
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG SUNO02LP1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.orqg

Miles HILLY Dist
L[ 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 1.2
R| 1.2 |JEFFREY RD 1.2
Onto Multi-Use Trail
R| 24 Before 405 Fwy 0.9
R[ 3.3 |EXIT Past Bridge 0.1
R|[ 3.4 |YALE (Go Over Bridge) 0.8
UNIVERSITY /
R| 4.2 |EASTBLUFF/FORD/ 6.7
BONITA CANYON
R| 10.9 |[MESA VIEW 0.1
L| 11.0 |[FORD 0.2
R| 11.2 |[SAN MIGUEL 1.5
L| 12.7 [SAN JOAQUIN 0.4
R| 13.1 [MARGUERITE 1.1
R| 14.2 [BAYSIDE 2.4
L| 16.6 |PCH 5.0
R| 21.6 [MAGNOLIA 1.3
L| 22.9 |ATLANTA / ORANGE 2.8
R| 25.7 [MAIN 0.3
L| 26.0 |PALM 1.0
R| 27.0 |GOLDEN WEST 0.5
R| 27.5 |YORKTOWN, then left 0.1
Rest: STARBUCKS COFFEE
GOLDEN WEST & YORKTOWN
HUNTINGTON BEACH
L| 27.6 |GOLDENWEST (South) 1.0
L| 28.6 |PCH 7.5
L| 36.1 |IDOVER 1.4
R| 37.5 |IRVINE /| CAMPUS 5.1
L| 42.6 |JUNIVERSITY 2.6
@ Strawberry Farms
R| 452 Onto Multi-Use Trail 0.6
45.8 |@ Wye, over 405 Bridge | 0.2
L| 46.0 |On Trail Twds JEFFREY | 0.4
QUALICREEK - Merge
L| 464 onto JEFFREY N 1.0
R| 46.4 |IRVINE CENTER DR 2.4
L| 48.8 |ALTON 1.6
L| 50.4 |BARRANCA 1.8
R| 52.2 [IRVINE CENTER DR 3.2
R| 55.4 |DEERWOOD 0.1
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG SUNO2LP1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org




